
1

Emily Sarazin

From: Bryan Jarvis
Sent: Wednesday, December 18, 2019 11:45 AM
To: Brittany Gomes
Cc: mmalone@natickma.org; Kevin Collins; Michael McGurl; Christy Murray; Greg Brunell; 

Selectmen@natickma.org; schoolcommittee@natickps.org; annolin@natickps.org; 
jmcdonough@natickps.org; smeyler@natickps.org; Tim Bonfatti; 
Dunlap@ai3architects.com; Bryan Jarvis; Emily Sarazin; Mary Kuppens; 
sawyer@ai3architects.com; pgray@natickps.org; chenard@natickma.org; 
jfreedman@natickma.org; Azitoli@natickps.org; Bevans.fincom@natickma.org; Brittany 
Gomes

Subject: FW: MSBA/Natick – John F. Kennedy MS – PFA Amendment 
Attachments: Natick_JFK_PFA Bid Amendment Worksheet_12.11.19.xlsx

Brittany, 
 
Compass has reviewed the attached PFA Bid Amendment spreadsheet with the District  and there are no questions. 
 
Please forward the PFA Bid Amendment for signature by the District. 
 
Thanks, 
 
Bryan Jarvis 
Sr. Project Manager 
 

 
 
One Edgewater Drive, Suite 204 
Norwood, MA 02062 
E:  bjarvis@compasspminc.com 
D:  617.869.7670 
 

From: Brittany Gomes <Brittany.Gomes@massschoolbuildings.org>  
Sent: Friday, December 13, 2019 12:35 PM 
To: mmalone@natickma.org 
Cc: Kevin Collins <Kevin.Collins@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; Michael McGurl 
<Michael.McGurl@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; Christy Murray <Christy.Murray@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; Greg Brunell 
<Greg.Brunell@massschoolbuildings.org>; Selectmen@natickma.org; schoolcommittee@natickps.org; 
annolin@natickps.org; jmcdonough@natickps.org; smeyler@natickps.org; Tim Bonfatti 
<tbonfatti@compasspminc.com>; Dunlap@ai3architects.com; Bryan Jarvis <bjarvis@compasspminc.com>; Emily Sarazin 
<esarazin@compasspminc.com>; Mary Kuppens <mekuppens@compasspminc.com>; sawyer@ai3architects.com; 
pgray@natickps.org; chenard@natickma.org; jfreedman@natickma.org; Azitoli@natickps.org; 
Bevans.fincom@natickma.org; Brittany Gomes <Brittany.Gomes@massschoolbuildings.org> 
Subject: MSBA/Natick – John F. Kennedy MS – PFA Amendment  
 
Good afternoon, Ms. Malone:  
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Attached please find the revised Total Project Budget spreadsheet for the PFA Bid Amendment for the John F. Kennedy 
Middle School Project in the Town of Natick. This revised Total Project Budget reflects the actual bid amounts as 
submitted by the OPM on behalf of the District and as accepted by the District, in accordance with Section 2.3 of the 
PFA.  
 
Please review the document and let me know if you have any questions within 14 days of receiving this email. If I do not 
receive a response by December 27, 2019, I will forward the PFA Amendment for the District’s signature.   
 
Regards, 
 
Brittany  
 
 

Brittany Kenny Gomes 
Senior Project Coordinator 
Massachusetts School Building Authority 
40 Broad Street, Fifth Floor 
Boston, MA 02109 
617-720-4466 
brittany.gomes@massschoolbuildings.org 
 


